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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY -+ o
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 16.
800 7y = 13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993. dec. 31.
m nOI gyors 12 08:57.36 KESELY Ajna Hodmezd6vasarhely 2013. dec. 14.
, 11 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31
34. versenyszam
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. 09:24.73 632
Edzé6:
50m  30.44 100m 01:04.75 150m 01:40.23 200m 02:16.06 250m 02:51.86 300m 03:28.10 350m 04:04.77 400m 04:40.73
34.31 35.48 35.83 35.80 36.24 36.67 35.96
450m 05:17.22 500m 05:53.05 550m 06:29.27 600m 07:05.18 650m 07:41.09 700m 08:16.59 750m 08:51.60 800m 09:24.73
36.49 35.83 36.22 35.91 35.91 35.50 35.01 33.13
2. 2/5 MERAI Janka 2011 Hod Usz6 SE 09:44.99 +20.26 569
100m 01:05.62 200m 02:18.26 300m 03:33.22 400m 04:47.61 500m 06:02.07 600m 07:17.41 650m 07:55.37 700m 08:32.32
37.96 36.95
800m 09:44.99
3. 2/6 BARTOS Gréta 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 09:53.91 +29.18 543
R.Id6 00.49 50m 32.64 100m 01:08.99 150m 01:46.28 200m 02:23.78 250m 03:01.14 300m 03:38.77 350m 04:16.72
36.35 37.29 37.50 37.36 37.63 37.95
400m 04:54.21 450m 05:32.06 500m 06:09.64 550m 06:47.34 600m 07:24.89 700m 08:39.47 800m 09:53.91
37.49 37.85 37.58 37.70 37.55
4. 2/3 SZABO Fléra 2011 Héd Uszé SE 09:55.93 +31.20 538
50m 31.88 100m 01:07.77 150m 01:44.95 200m 02:22.39 250m 02:59.86 300m 03:37.56 350m 04:15.24 400m 04:53.06
35.89 37.18 37.44 37.47 37.70 37.68 37.82
450m 05:31.00 500m 06:09.04 550m 06:47.42 600m 07:24.95 650m 08:02.76 700m 08:40.64 750m 09:18.63 800m 09:55.93
37.94 38.04 38.38 37.53 37.81 37.88 37.99 37.30
5. 2/2 FEHER Noéra 2010 Hod Usz6 SE 10:07.66 +42.93 507
R.Id6 00.84 50m 33.06 100m 01:09.61 150m 01:47.54 200m 02:25.37 250m 03:03.39 300m 03:41.70 350m 04:20.13
36.55 37.93 37.83 38.02 38.31 38.43
400m 04:58.43 450m 05:37.07 500m 06:15.58 550m 06:54.70 600m 07:33.40 650m 08:12.63 700m 08:51.35 750m 09:29.97
38.30 38.64 38.51 39.12 38.70 39.23 38.72 38.62
800m 10:07.66
37.69
6. 2/7 CEDOLINI Carlotta 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:11.30 +46.57 498
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.43 100m 01:10.92 150m 01:48.94 200m 02:26.74 250m 03:04.75 300m 03:43.69 350m 04:22.32
37.49 38.02 37.80 38.01 38.94 38.63
400m 05:01.23 450m 05:40.36 500m 06:18.97 550m 06:58.25 600m 07:37.52 650m 08:16.77 700m 08:55.74 750m 09:33.99
38.91 39.13 38.61 39.28 39.27 39.25 38.97 38.25
800m 10:11.30
37.31
7. 2/1 BAGAMERY Mirtill 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:25.14 +01:00.41 466
50m 34.42 100m 01:13.04 150m 01:52.46 200m 02:32.02 250m 03:11.89 300m 03:51.17 350m 04:31.45 400m 05:10.98
38.62 39.42 39.56 39.87 39.28 40.28 39.53
450m 05:50.68 500m 06:30.56 550m 07:10.38 600m 07:50.25 650m 08:29.54 700m 09:08.70 750m 09:47.80 800m 10:25.14
39.70 39.88 39.82 39.87 39.29 39.16 39.10 37.34
8. 1/4 KIS Lara 2011 Hod Usz6 SE 10:40.40 +01:15.67 433
R.Id6 00.52 50m 34.46 100m 01:14.05 150m 01:55.60 200m 02:36.20 250m 03:17.59 300m 03:59.57 350m 04:41.87
39.59 41.55 40.60 41.39 41.98 42.30
400m 05:23.48 450m 06:04.34 500m 06:44.67 550m 07:25.34 600m 08:05.70 650m 08:45.91 700m 09:26.25 750m 10:05.46
41.61 40.86 40.33 40.67 40.36 40.21 40.34 39.21
800m 10:40.40
34.94
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2012 és fiatalabb
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/0 BAGI Hanna 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:25.37 465
Edz6:
RId6 0073 50m 3473 100m 01:13.27 150m 01:52.81 200m 02:32.58 250m 03:12.18 300m 03:52.27 350m 04:32.31
38.54 39.54 39.77 39.60 40.09 40.04
400m 05:12.21 450m 05:52.12 500m 06:31.83 550m 07:11.43 600m 07:50.94 650m 08:29.99 700m 09:09.12 750m 09:47.79
39.90 39.91 39.71 39.60 39.51 39.05 39.13 38.67
800m 10:25.37
37.58
2. 2/8 TAJNAI Lilla 2012 Hod Uszé SE 10:36.14 +10.77 442
RId6 0068 50m 3605 100m 01:15.81 150m 01:56.22 200m 02:36.61 250m 03:17.55 300m 03:57.72 350m 04:38.38
39.76 40.41 40.39 40.94 4017 40.66
400m 05:18.78 450m 05:59.27 500m 06:39.16 550m 07:19.44 600m 07:59.72 650m 08:40.00 700m 09:19.72 750m 09:59.32
40.40 40.49 39.89 4028 40.28 4028 39.72 39.60
800m 10:36.14
36.82
3. 1/5 BODOR Nora 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:43.66 +18.29 427
50m 3510 100m 01:16.07 200m 02:39.31 300m 04:02.66 350m 04:43.40 400m 05:23.96 500m 06:44.53 550m 07:25.04
40.97 4074 40.56 4051
600m 08:05.62 650m 08:46.18 700m 09:26.78 750m 10:06.02 800m 10:43.66
4058 4056 40.60 39.24 37.64
4. 1/3 ACS Vanda Erzsébet 2013 Bajai SSC 11:13.78 +48.41 372
50m 3513 100m 01:16.42 150m 01:59.38 200m 02:41.23 250m 03:24.38 300m 04:07.64 350m 04:50.76 400m 05:33.69
4129 42.96 41.85 43.15 4326 43.12 42.93
450m 06:17.46 500m 07:00.89 550m 07:44.14 600m 08:27.15 650m 09:09.78 700m 09:52.57 750m 10:34.59 800m 11:13.78
4377 43.43 43.25 43.01 4263 42.79 42,02 39.19
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